

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-1	514	Version:	1	Name:	Donation - Anthony Chabot Parent-T Association - Chabot Elementary Sch Year 2017 - 2018	
Туре:	Donation 7/17/2017 8/9/2017				Status:	Passed Chief Schools Officer	
File created:					In control:		
On agenda:					Final action:	8/9/2017	
Enactment date:	8/9/2	2017			Enactment #:	17-1134	
Title:	Acceptance by the Board of Education of a donation in the amount of \$320,901.04, from Anthony Chabot Elementary School PTA, Oakland, CA for Anthony Chabot Elementary School, providing supplemental funding - for credential teachers - Arts Specialist, Music Specialist, Science Specialist, Fourth Grade SGS, Fifth Grade SGS, Technology Specialist, Site Technology Consultant; 48 Chromebooks; Chromebook Cart; and School Teacher Incentive Plan Substitute compensation - for the period July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018, pursuant to terms and conditions thereof, if any.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 17-1514 Donation - Anthony Chabot Parent-Teacher Association - Chabot Elementary School - School Year 2017 - 2018						
Contact:	Jessica.Cannon@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
8/9/2017	1	Board of	Education		Ac	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Acceptance by the Board of Education of a donation in the amount of \$320,901.04, from Anthony Chabot Elementary School PTA, Oakland, CA for Anthony Chabot Elementary School, providing supplemental funding - for credential teachers - Arts Specialist, Music Specialist, Science Specialist, Fourth Grade SGS, Fifth Grade SGS, Technology Specialist, Site Technology Consultant; 48 Chromebooks; Chromebook Cart; and School Teacher Incentive Plan Substitute compensation - for the period July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018, pursuant to terms and conditions thereof, if any.